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Zutphen

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof
Piet Schrijvers

E. Haandrikman

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Marinus Hendrixen
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Antonie Wijngaards
Henk Voskamp

Chris Meeuwissen

R. Wolf

Bas Jansen

Wilfred Pasman
Albert Roording
R.A.A. Hoff

Roy Jansen

Namiq Rajab

Erik Hettema

J. Eikelboom

Gebr. Bierhof
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
Kelly Peppelenbosch
Roording Sisters
D.J.P. Schut

Benny Schrijver Jr.
C. Vrolijk

B.E.M. Addink

B. Schrijver Sr
Johan Boesveld

Kampioenschap Keizer
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Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers
Floris Hulshof

E. Haandrikman
Marinus Hendrixen
H. van Zanten & Zn.
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Wilfred Pasman
Henk Voskamp

Bas Jansen

Antonie Wijngaards
R. Wolf

Chris Meeuwissen
Albert Roording
R.A.A. Hoff

Roy Jansen

J. Eikelboom

Erik Hettema

Namiq Rajab

Kelly Peppelenbosch
Roording Sisters
Gebr. Bierhof
A.H.M. Sterkeboer

Totpnt

11538.
11426.
10591.
10476.
10322.
9647.
9130.
8576.
8446.
7971.
7449.
7395.
6987.
6440.
5588.
5476.
5181.
5059.
5011.
4350.
3750.
3586.
3577.
2322.
2253.
1996.
586.
424.
192.
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Totpnt

22479.
19974.
19632.
19252.
18396.
18005.
16581.
14993.
14890.
14413.
14242.
14114.
13016.
12095.
10379.
9190.
7973.
7594.
7182.
7172.
6576.
5197.
4509.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers

E. Haandrikman
Marinus Hendrixen
Floris Hulshof
Wilfred Pasman

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Bas Jansen

R. Wolf

Henk Voskamp
Antonie Wijngaards
Albert Roording
Chris Meeuwissen
R.A.A. Hoff

Roy Jansen

Kelly Peppelenbosch
Roording Sisters

J. Eikelboom

Erik Hettema

Namiq Rajab

Benny Schrijver Jr.
C. Vrolijk

D.J.P. Schut

Gebr. Bierhof
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
Johan Boesveld
B.E.M. Addink

Totpnt

10940.
9383.
8775.
8749.
8206.
8005.
7682.
7450.
7018.
6665.
6444.
5666.
5655.
5045.
4791.
3714.
3586.
2998.
2961.
2534.
2001.
1387.
1247.

942.
847.
759.
184.

77.

OCPOFRONRFRPRWNOVOPURNONPPPPWUIOOWOLOLUN



24
25
26
27
28
29

Benny Schrijver Jr.

D.
C.
B.
B.

J.P. Schut
Vrolijk

E.M. Addink
Schrijver Sr

Johan Boesveld

Duifkampioenschap
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Naam

A.A. Jurriens
A.A. Jurriens
A.A. Jurriens
Marinus Hendrixen
Floris Hulshof
A.A. Jurriens

E. Haandrikman
Piet Schrijvers
A.A. Jurriens
Marinus Hendrixen
A.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof
A.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof
A.A. Jurriens
Comb. Peppelenbosch
A.A. Jurriens
A.A. Jurriens
Piet Schrijvers
E. Haandrikman
Floris Hulshof

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Piet Schrijvers
E. Haandrikman
Henk Voskamp

3640.
3264.
3244.
664.
424.
376.
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1-1672155
2-8233018
1-1672143
1-1671086
2-8233430
3-9099083
0-1247727
1-1670584
3-9099061
3-9103397
1-1672130
3-9099335
3-9099066
1-1672735
3-9099090
1-1670410
3-9099073
0-1253304
1-1670521
3-9081126
1-1672722
3-9102690
3-9060310
1-1672460
2-8267398
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Punten

9596.
9586.
9519.
8751.
8581.
8372.
7762.
7736.
7703.
7622.
7215.
7040.
6949.
6819.
6798.
6797.
6754.
6747.
6729.
6721.
6556.
6498.
6404.
6395.
6343.
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